
Nom / Name Vehicule / Vehicle email Nom / Name Vehicule / Vehicle email
Adam Miller 1997 Mazda Miata adam.miller@hotmail.com Eric Bouchard 2016 BMW M3 eric.reflex@gmail.com
Alain Bourgon 2016 Volkswagen Golf R alainbourgon@hotmail.com Rakan Hamady 2019 Volkswagen GTI rakanhamady@outlook.com
Alain Desrochers * 2021 Camaro ZL1 1LE alain_desrochers@me.com Steve Roy * 2020 Porsche C4S s.roy@groupenoel.com
Alan Bellavance * 1990 Honda Civic alan@alanbellavance.com Georges Brust 2019 Subaru WRX STI (Shared) georges.brust@hotmail.com
Amit Ahluwalia 2011 BMW 1M orders@electricpixel.ca Faraj Nakhleh * 2019 Tesla 3 fnakhleh@trakmaps.com
David Reeves 1984 Porche 911 dreeves@g93.net Marc Hannah 2002 BMW mhannah@ottawahomeservices.ca
Derek Lamoureux 2019 BMW M2 autovation@bellnet.ca Adam Patenaude 2016 Mazda 3 2260121@gmail.com
Eric Touchette 1993 Honda Civic eric.touchette@live.com Simon Lavallée 2021 Camaro SS 1LE 7788simon@gmail.com
Evan Weaver 2019 Mini Cooper S evanaweaver@yahoo.ca Daphnee Taillon 2019 VW Arteon (Shared) dctaillon@gmail.com
Francois Clement 2015 Exomotive Exocet (Shared) francois250r@gmail.com Cyril Gaonac'h 2003 BMW CSL trc@numero-1.ca
Frank Nel 2008 Porsche Cayman S frankhnel@gmail.com Alexandre Caissie * 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS acaissie@caissieavocat.com
Guy Painchaud 2021 BMW M4 (Shared) guypainchaud@hotmail.com Mathieu Simard 2021 BMW M4 (Shared) mathieu@simardcuisine.com
Jean Michel 2006 Porsche Cayman jmichel787@gmail.com Alexandre Michel * 2019 Volkswagen Golf R alexmichel01@hotmail.ca
Jesse Levine 2007 Porsche 911 C2S jesse_levine@hotmail.com Vincent Roy 2016 Porsche GT4 vroy@hypotheca.ca
Karl van Kessel 2018 Audi RS3 kmvk2000@yahoo.ca Fred Tremblay * 2021 BMW M240ix fatremblay@hotmail.com
Marc Mazerolle 2011 BMW 135i mmazerolle@live.ca Antonio Camara * 2008 BMW M Roadster antonio.camara@outlook.com
Mario Marotta 1991 BMW 325is mariomarotta335@gmail.com Stephane Neron 2013 Subaru BRZ noren@evnphoto.net
Matt Levine 2007 Porsche 911 Carrera S mlevine@videotron.ca Karl Marcotte 2021 BMW M340 marcottekarl@icloud.com
Michel L'Abbé 2018 Porsche Cayman GTS mlab601@yahoo.com André Giguère * 2016 Porsche GT4 andre.giguere@qualtech.ca
Mike Kostron 1999 BMW E36 M3 mkostron@hotmail.com Dany Lemieux 2008 BMW M3 Coupe dany.lemieux09@gmail.com
Mike Welker 2003 BMW M3 mwelker88@gmail.com Patrick Russell * 1994 BMW M3 9071377canadainc@gmail.com
Nikolas Malo ** 2021 Porsche 911 Turbo nikolas.malo@videotron.ca Jean-Nicolas Allaire * 1998 Lotus Elise salut151@hotmail.com
Patrick Desrochers 2016 BMW M3 patrickd_21@hotmail.com Marie-Josée Paquin 2018 McLaren 570s lucbeau@videotron.ca
Patrick Thonon 1988 BMW 325 pthonon@bmwautoclubquebec.com Catherine Laflamme * 2014 Porsche Cayman S catherine.laflamme88@gmail.com
Peter Neely 2011 BMW 1M Coupe pmneely@rogers.com Luc Beaudoin 2018 McLaren 570s lbeaudoin@ste-foynissan.com
Robert Clement 2016 Exomotive Exocet (Shared) robertclement@sympatico.ca Francis Marineau * 2018 McLaren 570S frank.marineau@gmail.com
Robert Tellier 2010 Porsche GT3 r.tellier@sympatico.ca Alexandre Moise 2021 Porsche GT4 135imomo@gmail.com
Sean Seidman 2020 Mazda MX-X RF GT sean.seidman@richardsonwealth.com Jean-Simon Ruest 1999 BMW 318Ti js4sk8@hotmail.com
Wendy Bellavance 1991 Honda Civic yzin28@yahoo.com François Rheault * 2017 Subaru WRX STI frank.rheault@gmail.com

In GREEN, * means that this is the student's first time on track.
In Yellow, * means the student is "Safe to Solo" and has been Solo'd at least once.

Instructor Student

BMW Auto Club of Quebec
Instructor Assignment List

Mid-Summer Heat @ Circuit Mont-Tremblant, August 16 & 17


